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27
years

of experience

5000
unique

products 

8
multil ingual

service

14000m2

warehouse
& manufacturing 

area

5
international

fairs

300
employees

PartyDeco is a designer, producer and importer
of wedding and theme decorations. We have
been on the market since 1995. We provide
5.000 unique products that are compatible

with the latest trends. 
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Grow your business
with our Marketing Support

Ready-made, fresh marketing content for free!

Log in to our shop and discover all the tools
to support your sales:

materials
to download

Professional photos and videos, banners, ready-made 
formats for social media

PH OTO S VI D E O S C R O S S  S E L L I N G I N T E G R AT I O N S O C I A L  M E D I A

O N L I N E  S A L E S M E R C H A N D I S I N G CATA LO G U E FO R  M E D I A
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PRODUCT DATA
Always in the specified format and as up-to-date as possible.

ORDERS that reach us immediately.

INVOICES
Don’t wait for a document to be delivered. Download
it immediately.

LOGISTICS
Predictable delivery and tracking.

In brief, API (Application Programming Interface) allows 
your shop to communicate with our platform. This means 
great time savings for you, thanks to automation and
a smoothly running business!

If you have any questions, please contact us:

api .support@partydeco.com
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Our in-house developed tool to quickly download hundreds
of our arrangement photos.

Order, download, promote and sell!

Photopacker
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Order products, download our stunning images,
promote and sell right away!

Did you know that you can immediately download photos 
to all products while placing the order? Search for the 
option in the shopping cart.

You can also download images for selected collections
if you prefer.

Step 1

Step 1 Step 2
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Fa In Ig Yt P

Follow us on social  media!

Browse our
Christmas

trendbook as
you like: by
occasion or
product
category.

CHRISTMAS TRENDS

PRODUCTS BY CATEGORY

Foil  balloons

Balloon garlands

Latex balloons

Advent calendars

Costumes

Gift accessories

Christmas decorations

Christmas table

Gift ideas

Christmas Story Collection

Winter Wonderland Collection

Elegant Christmas style

Classic Christmas style

Fairy-tale Christmas style

Forest Christmas style

Mix & Match Christmas

Pink Christmas

Natural Christmas
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2022
Christmas

trends



10

NEW!
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The collection is full of warm colours and childhood memories. However, this 

year we are telling a new Christmas story with it.

Have you noticed that our range is growing in standing balloons? They are

enormous, universal, magical, and convenient to arrange.

New DIY arrivals! A Christmas tree and garland. They practically pop out of the 

box, creating a large, striking interior decoration.

Following the footsteps of the bestselling choo-choo train, we introduce a new

advent calendar with Santa’s sleigh.

Also, let’s not forget about sequin collars that give a festive touch to our range.

A quality product for styling for the whole year! 

Have a wonderful Christmas!

Christmas Story Collection
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1

4

2

3

1.   Foil balloon     40 x 16.5 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB169    FB169-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     26 x 31 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB167    FB167-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     18.5 x 35 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB168    FB168-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     102 x 107 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB157    FB157-KARTON

Balloons perfect
for garlands!
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1.   Foil balloon     63 x 106 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB160    FB160-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     46 x 88 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB161    FB161-KARTON

1 2
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1.   Foil balloon garland     $  6.7 m  /  14 pcs  /  ^ 10     GBF1-019    GBF1-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB155    FB155-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB156    FB156-KARTON

2 3

1
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2 3

4 5

1.   Balloon garland     170 x 155 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN15    GBN15-KARTON
2.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-329-000-6
3.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-330-000-6

4.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-329-000
5.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-330-000

1
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1.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK25-000    RPK25-000-KARTON
2.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK25-086    RPK25-086-KARTON

1 2
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1.   Fringe garland     135 x 20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-018    FG1-018-KARTON
2.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-019    FG1-019-KARTON
3.   Balloon garland     65 x 161 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN16    GBN16-KARTON

1

2

3
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Advent calendar     1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA9    KA9-KARTON



21

1.   Collar     43 x 34 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     KO1    KO1-KARTON
2.   Collar     43 x 34 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     KO2    KO2-KARTON

1 2
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 Gift boxes     9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 40 
PDP2    PDP2-KARTON

Gift boxes     9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 40  
 PDP3    PDP3-KARTON
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Paper baubles      8 - 18. 5 x 12 - 16.5 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 48      ZBP1    ZBP1-KARTON
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NEW!
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Foil balloon     64 x 66 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB158    FB158-KARTON

Stunning holo snowflakes, new satin

curtain stars, and Christmas trees sparkle 

magically like winter frost on windows.

It’s a lovely, subtle base for a festive

setting that works well in both residential 

and commercial settings.

Winter
Wonderland
Collection
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1

4

2 3 5

1.   Rosettes     % 24 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     RPK24-019    RPK24-019-KARTON
2.   Paper hanging decoration     % 15 cm, 20 cm, 25 cm   /  6 pcs  /  ^ 30     ZSC4-017    ZSC4-017-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     50 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB53-007    FB53-007-KARTON
4.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP22    PAP22-KARTON
5.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP20    PAP20-KARTON
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1.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT4-019    GNT4-019-KARTON
2.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT4-018    GNT4-018-KARTON
3.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT3-018    GNT3-018-KARTON

1 2 3
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1 2 3 4 5

6 7

8

Elegant
Christmas style
The collection is constantly expanding in

response to trends and reports from the market. 

It includes multiple stylish products, perfect for 

bringing the festive mood indoors before Christmas.

However, they will also be perfect as Christmas tree 

ornaments or table decorations. We love to provide

you with products that can carry out different

functions and respond to diverse needs.	   

1.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-013    BP2-15-013-KARTON
2.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-074    BP2-15-074-KARTON

3.   Paper bauble     8 x 12 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP5-12-013    BP5-12-013-KARTON
4.   Paper bauble     8 x 12 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP5-12-074    BP5-12-074-KARTON

5.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-082    BP2-15-082-KARTON
6.   Paper bauble     10 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP4-15-012B    BP4-15-012B-KARTON

7.   Paper bauble     10 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP4-15-086    BP4-15-086-KARTON
8.   Paper bauble     18 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP1-15-082    BP1-15-082-KARTON
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6

1 2 3

7

4 5

1.   Paper bauble     24 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-24-012B    BP3-24-012B-KARTON
2.   Paper bauble     20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-20-012B    BP3-20-012B-KARTON
3.   Paper bauble     15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-15-012B    BP3-15-012B-KARTON

4.   Decorative stocking     15.5 x 34 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ4-008Z    SJ4-008Z-KARTON
5.   Paper haging decoration     % 15 cm, 20 cm, 25 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 30      ZSC4-019    ZSC4-019-KARTON

6.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-008    KB10-008-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-008    KB20-008-KARTON
% 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB30-008    KB30-008-KARTON

% 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB40-008    KB40-008-KARTON
7.   Wooden letters     $  9.5 - 26.5 cm,  #  19 - 23 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 12     DL1-letter-008    DL1-letter-008-KARTON
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1.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-000    FB107-000-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon    45 x 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB115    FB115-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon    51 x 49 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB116    FB116-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     34 x 85 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB113    FB113-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-007    FB107-007-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-012    FB107-012-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-019    FB107-019-KARTON

1 2 3

5 6 7

4

Cla s s i c
Christmas style
Balloon madness, but in a classic Christmas way. There’s 

also a Christmas advent train, nutcracker, colourful socks, 

and a wide range of gift wrapping products. In other 

words, everything coming to mind when we think of 

Christmas. It’s a classic base (but in our unique design) 

that simply shouldn’t be missing from your range.
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1.   Advent calendar    3.5 - 13 x 3.5 - 13  x 3.5 - 8 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA4    KA4-KARTON
2.   Advent calendar    8 x 18 x 6.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA5    KA5-KARTON

2

1
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1.   Metal hanging decoration    3 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     ZDM4    ZDM4-KARTON
2.   Metal hanging decoration    5 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     ZDM3    ZDM3-KARTON

3.   Headband     18 x 21 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP15-007    OP15-007-KARTON
4.   Headband     17.5 x 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP12    OP12-KARTON

5.   Santa’s hat    % 10 -  30 cm,  # 70 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     PH7    PH7-KARTON
6.   Garland    200 x 16.5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL28    GL28-KARTON
7.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-1    SKR1-1-KARTON
8.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-2    SKR1-2-KARTON
9.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-1    SKR3-1-KARTON

10.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-2    SKR3-2-KARTON

1

2

3

4

5

6

size
31 - 34

size
27 - 30

7 8

size
31 - 34

size
27 - 30

9 10
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1.   Napkins     14.5 x 15.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK19    SPK19-KARTON
2.   Napkins     16 x 15 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK17    SPK17-KARTON

3.   Napkins     8 x 15.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK18    SPK18-KARTON
4.   Paper straws     # 19.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP1-007    SPP1-007-KARTON

5.   Topper     8.5 - 19 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 40     KPT63    KPT63-KARTON

1

4

2

5

3
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1.   Paper tags     4 - 8.5 x 6 - 7 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ19    ZDZ19-KARTON
2.   Paper tags     4 - 6.5 x 4 - 12 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ21    ZDZ21-KARTON
3.   Paper tags     4 - 7 x 5 - 7.5 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ20    ZDZ20-KARTON

4.   Christmas stickers     2 - 7 x 2 - 6.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP6    NP6-KARTON
5.   Paper tags     9 x 4 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ23    ZDZ23-KARTON

6.   Gift boxes    9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs    PDP1
7.   Decorative set     ribbon:  $  10 m,  #  0.5 cm, rosette: %  8 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     PRS2-007    PRS2-007-KARTON

8.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP19    PAP19-KARTON
9.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP20    PAP20-KARTON
10.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP21    PAP21-KARTON
11.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP22    PAP22-KARTON

1

4

2 3

5

8 9 10 11

6

7
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1.   Gift bag     32.5 x 26.5 x 11.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP19-082    TNP19-082-KARTON
2.   Gift bag     18 x 25 x 10.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP18    TNP18-KARTON
 3.   Gift bag     11 x 36 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP21    TNP21-KARTON

4.   Gift bag     32.5 x 26.5 x 11.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP19-012B    TNP19-012B-KARTON
5.   Gift bag     25 x 38 x 11 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     TNP14    TNP14-KARTON

6.   Gift bag     18.5 x 28.5 x 8 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     TNP13    TNP13-KARTON

1 2

3

4 5 6
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Foiry-tale
Christmas

style

Let’s admit that we’ve been carried away by 

our imagination - far away to the North Pole. 

The polar bear balloons and the standing 

penguin are children’s favourites. The giant 

standing Christmas tree balloon is a product 

that can create a fantastic arrangement on 

its own. The colourful candy balloon is a hit. 

It will perfectly blend into balloon bouquets 

and garlands. 
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1.   Foil balloon     %  35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB20M-000    FB20M-000-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     29 x 42 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB97    FB97-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     51 x 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB112    FB112-KARTON

4.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT3-019    GNT3-019-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     78 x 94 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB114    FB114-KARTON

1 2 3

4 5
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1 2

3

4

5 6

1.   Headband     17.5 x 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP12    OP12-KARTON
2.   Temporary tattoos     13 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT7    TAT7-KARTON

3.   Gift bag     31.5 x 27 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP20    TNP20-KARTON
4.   Gift bag     14 x 20.5 x 8 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP17    TNP17-KARTON

5.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-315-000-6
6.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-315-013
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1

1.   Headband     34.5 x 22 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP10-019    OP10-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     73 x 64 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB101    FB101-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB155    FB155-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     80 x 105 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB118    FB118-KARTON 
5.   Foil balloon     66 x 75 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB100    FB100-KARTON

2

54

3

Forest
Christmas style
Our deer animal balloons have been coming 

back to us throughout the year in creations 

from all over the world on Instagram. Our festive

animals have worked well at woodland and

autumn-themed parties, but also at baby

showers and first birthdays. These are must-have 

Christmas balloons that will stay with you all year 

round. They look great with the other decorations 

in the collection!
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1.   Paper tags     4.5 - 7.5 x 6 - 8.5 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ22    ZDZ22-KARTON
2.   Napkins     13 x 13.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK20    SPK20-KARTON

3.   Gift bag     20.5 x 30 x 10.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP16    TNP16-KARTON
4.   Garland    170 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL29    GL29-KaARTON
5.   Garland    300 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL27    GL27-KARTON

6.   Advent calendar     24 x 23.5 - 44 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4     KA8    KA8-KARTON

1 2 3

4

5

6
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Mix & Match
Christmas

Unlimited fun during Christmas. 

There’s a reindeer, Santa Claus, a

biscuit man still looking for his iced 

buttons, candy cane, and a lollipop, 

straight from candyland. There’s no 

Christmas without these balloons!
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1.   Foil balloon     50 x 62 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB85    FB85-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     50 x 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB79   FB79-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     50 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB53-007    FB53-007-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     67 x 97 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB82    FB82-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     %  35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB20M-007    FB20M-007-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-007    FB3S-007-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-019    FB3S-019-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-012    FB3S-012-KARTON

1 2 3

4 7 8

5 6
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1.   Christmas stickers     4.5 - 9 cm x 2.5 - 7.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP4    NP4-KARTON
2.   Christmas stickers     6.5 - 8.5 cm x 3 - 6.5  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP3    NP3-KARTON

3.   Paper tags     3.5 - 6.5 x 8 - 10 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ18    ZDZ18-KARTON
4.   Decorative set     ribbon:  $  10 m,  #  0.5 cm, rosette: %  7 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     PRS1-019    PRS1-019-KARTON
5.   Decorative set     ribbon:  $  10 m,  #  0.5 cm, rosette: %  7 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     PRS1-007    PRS1-007-KARTON

6.   Card with enamel pin     card: 10.5 x 14.8 cm, pin: 3 x 4.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     KAR2    KAR2-KARTON
7.   Rosettes     % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     RPK20-001J    RPK20-001J-KARTON

8.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP16    PAP16-KARTON
9.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP17    PAP17-KARTON

10.   Paper decorations     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-70-007M    GWP1-70-007M-KARTON
%  45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-45-007M    GWP1-45-007M-KARTON
%  30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-30-007M    GWP1-30-007M-KARTON

1 2 3

5 6 7

8 9 10
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Pink Christmas

1.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-012    FB3S-012-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-081    FB3S-081-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     67 x 97 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB82    FB82-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     50 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB53-081J    FB53-081J-KARTON

5.   Advent calendar     23 x 15 x 9.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4     KA3    KA3-KARTON

1 2

3

4 5

Something for those who don’t part with pink, 

even at Christmas (oh, we get it!). Our mirror 

box filled with sparkles, where each and every 

one is unique, win little princesses’ hearts 

every year.
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11

1.   Card with enamel pin     card: 10.5 x 14.8 cm, pin: 2.5 x 3.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     KAR1    KAR1-KARTON
2.   Napkins     13 x 16 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK14    SPK14-KARTON
3.   Napkins     16 x 16.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK8    SPK8-KARTON

4.   Napkins     32 x 32  cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-84-081PJ-019ME    SP33-84-081PJ-019ME-KARTON
5.   Topper     11.5 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     KPM19-019B    KPM19-019B-KARTON

6.   Pinata     10.5 x 9.5 x 3.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 25     PIN5    PIN5-KARTON
7.   Christmas stickers     5.5 - 8 cm x 4.5 - 7.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP2    NP2-KARTON

8.   Gift bags     14 x 18 x 8 cm, 20 x 27 x 10 cm, 24 x 32 x 10 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP7    TNP7-KARTON
9.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 25     PAPZ1    PAPZ1-KARTON
10.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-019M    GLS8-019M-KARTON

11.   Garland    130 x 15 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL24-019ME    GL24-019ME-KARTON

1 2 3 4

5 6

7

8 9



57



58

Natural 
Christmas

Let’s be close to nature and old traditions. In the 

spirit of the ever-present natural trend, where 

craft, wood and jute dominate. In this collection, 

you will find decorations for interiors, Christmas 

trees, and a festive table.
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1.   Wooden rings for napkins     6 x 7.5  cm, ring hole:  % 4 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 48     OS2-100    OS2-100-KARTON
2.   Wooden confetti    2 x 2 cm  /  50 pcs  /  ^ 40     KONS2-100    KONS2-100-KARTON
3.   Wooden confetti    2 x 2 cm  /  50 pcs  /  ^ 40     KONS3-100    KONS3-100-KARTON
4.   Glass box     9 x 5.5 x 4 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     PKWS1-019ME    PKWS1-019ME-KARTON

5.   Wooden hanging decoration      6.5 - 10 cm x 7 - 8.5 cm   /  10 pcs  /  ^ 24     ZDD5-100    ZDD5-100-KARTON
6.   Glass candle holder     7 x 8 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS1-019R    SS1-019R-KARTON

7.   Glass candle holder     5.5 x 6 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS2-019R    SS2-019R-KARTON
8.   Glass candle holder     6 x 3 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS3-019R    SS3-019R-KARTON
9.   Wooden place card      6 x 5 cm   /  10 pcs  /  ^ 20     WS1-100    WS1-100-KARTON

10.   Wooden place cards     % 4.5 - 6.5 cm  /  6 pcs     WDP1     20 pcs     WDP3
11.   Wooden stands    #  1 cm,  % 10 - 12 cm  /  2 pcs     WDP2

12.   Jute twine     $  10 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     SZJ1    SZJ1-KARTON
13.   Hanging decoration     26.5 x 25 cm - 35 x 33 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDD4-100    ZDD4-100-KARTON

14.   Hanging decoration     26.5 x 25 cm - 35 x 33 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDD4-100-019    ZDD4-100-019-KARTON
15.   Jute table runner     50 x 250 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     BJ4-008    BJ4-008-KARTON

16.   Wooden banner    87 x 17 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     GRL89-100    GRL89-100-KARTON

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15

16
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1.   Wooden garland    127 x 10.5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     GL22-100    GL22-100-KARTON
2.   Advent calendar     6 - 8 x 13.5 - 15 x 6 - 8 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA6    KA6-KARTON

3.   Hanging decoration     %  20 cm, 28 cm   /  2 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDM1-019ME    ZDM1-019ME-KARTON
4.   Hanging decoration     %  20 cm, 28 cm   /  2 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDM2-019ME    ZDM2-019ME-KARTON

5.   Advent calendar     5 x 11 x 5 cm - 7 x 11 x 5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA1    KA1-KARTON
6.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ1-008    SJ1-008-KARTON
7.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ2-008    SJ2-008-KARTON
8.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ3-008    SJ3-008-KARTON
9.   Advent calendar     10 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     KA2-019ME    KA2-019ME-KARTON

10.   LED lights     $  190 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     LEDC4    LEDC4-KARTON
11.   Jute sack     30 x 42 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WRJ1-008    WRJ1-008-KARTON

12.   Jute sack     40 x 55 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WRJ2-008    WRJ2-008-KARTON

1

2 3 4

5

9

10 11 12

6 7 8
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Product
by category
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1.   Foil balloon     18.5 x 35 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB168    FB168-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     26 x 31 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB167    FB167-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     40 x 16.5 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB169    FB169-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     102 x 107 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB157    FB157-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     64 x 66 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB158    FB158-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     63 x 106 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB160    FB160-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     46 x 88 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB161    FB161-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB156    FB156-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB155    FB155-KARTON

Foil balloons

1

8

6 7 9

2

3

4 5
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1.   Foil balloon     73 x 64 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB101    FB101-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     66 x 75 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB100    FB100-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     80 x 105 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB118    FB118-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     51 x 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB112    FB112-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon    45 x 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB115    FB115-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon    51 x 49 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB116    FB116-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     78 x 94 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB114    FB114-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     29 x 42 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB97    FB97-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     50 x 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB79   FB79-KARTON

10.   Foil balloon     50 x 62 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB85    FB85-KARTON
11.   Foil balloon     34 x 85 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB113    FB113-KARTON
12.   Foil balloon     67 x 97 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB82    FB82-KARTON

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12
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1.   Foil balloon     50 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB53-081J    FB53-081J-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     50 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB53-007    FB53-007-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-000    FB107-000-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-007    FB107-007-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-012    FB107-012-KARTON
6   Foil balloon    % 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB107-019    FB107-019-KARTON

7.   Foil balloon     %  35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB20M-000    FB20M-000-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     %  35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB20M-007    FB20M-007-KARTON

9.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-007    FB3S-007-KARTON
10.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-019    FB3S-019-KARTON
11.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-012    FB3S-012-KARTON
12.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-081    FB3S-081-KARTON

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12
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1 2 3

4 65 7

8 9

10 11
019 018 007 019 018

1.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-019R    FB3S-019R-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-018    FB3M-018-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-019    FB3M-019-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon       % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-019    FB119M-019-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon       % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-018    FB119M-018-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon       % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-019    FB120M-019-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon       % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-018    FB120M-018-KARTON

8.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-019    FB68M-019-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-019    FB67M-019-KARTON

10.   Plastic ribbon     #   0.5 cm  /  $   225 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PRM5-colour no.    PRM5-colour no.-KARTON
11.   Plastic ribbon     #   0.5 cm  /  $   225 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PRB5-colour no.    PRB5-colour no.-KARTON
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1.   Helium tank     aprox 0.20 m3  /   1 pc     BZH1-30-081
2.   Helium tank     aprox 0.20 m3  /  1 pc     BZH1-30-103

3.   Hand balloon pump     1 pc  /  ^ 72     POR2    POR2-KARTON
4.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-007    CZ1-007-KARTON

5.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-011    CZ1-011-KARTON
6.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-017    CZ1-017-KARTON
7.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-018    CZ1-018-KARTON
8.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-019    CZ1-019-KARTON

3

1 2

4 5

7
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32

Balloon garlands

1.   Balloon garland     $  6.7 m  /  14 pcs  /  ^ 10     GBF1-019    GBF1-019-KARTON
2.   Balloon garland     65 x 161 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN16    GBN16-KARTON
3.   Balloon garland     170 x 155 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN15    GBN15-KARTON
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Latex balloons

Balloon sets package
6 pcs

SB14P-315-000-6 SB14P-317-000-6

SB14P-329-000-6 SB14P-330-000-6

Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      symbol
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Ballons imprimés

Ballons de modelage

Paquet
de 50
pièces

Paquet
de 30
pièces

1

2

1 2 3

SB14P-329-000 SB14P-330-000

SB14P-317-003 SB14P-315-013 SB14C-257-099G SB14P-257-008

1.   Ballons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs.     Symbol
2.   Ballons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs.     Symbol     6 pcs.      Symbol-6

1.   Ballons de modelage     $  130 cm  /  30 pcs.  /  ^ 40     MBP2P-000    MBP2P-000-KARTON
2.   Ballons de modelage     $  130 cm  /  30 pcs.  /  ^ 40     MBP1P-000    MBP1P-000-KARTON
3.   Ballons de modelage     $  130 cm  /  30 pcs.  /  ^ 40     MBP1G-000    MBP1G-000-KARTON
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Glossy Balloons     % 30 cm  /  10 pcs     CHB1-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-colour no.-50

Glossy Balloons     % 60 cm  /  1 pc     OLBOM-G-colour no.

package50 pcs

package10 pcs

package
1 pc

019R 019 018

019R019 018 014 012B 001

019 019R 018C 018 014 012B 001

Glossy Balloons     % 12 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-5-colour no.-50

Glossy
balloons

Jumbo Glossy
balloons
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Eco
balloons

package100 pcs

package10 pcs

Pastel Eco Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO30P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO30P-colour no.
% 26 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO26P-colour no.-10     % 26 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO26P-colour no.

005 081K 007 007J 082

Metallic Eco Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO30M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO30M-colour no.
% 26 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO26M-colour no.-10     % 26 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO26M-colour no.

005 007 007J 082 001J

074 103C 012 101 018

001J 074 012 101 091
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Pastel Rainbow Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     RB30P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     RB30P-colour no.
% 23 cm  /  10 pcs     RB23P-colour no.-10     % 23 cm  /  100 pcs     RB23P-colour no.

Metallic Rainbow Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     RB30M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     RB30M-colour no.
% 23 cm  /  10 pcs     RB23M-colour no.-10     % 23 cm  /  100 pcs     RB23M-colour no.

005 007 080 081 001

package100 pcs

package10 pcs

103

103

019

008 079

102

012

018074

074

Rainbow
balloons

005 007 080 081 001J
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Pastel Strong Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     SB14P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-colour no.-50     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     SB14P-colour no.
% 27 cm  /  10 pcs     SB12P-colour no.-10     % 27 cm  /  50 pcs     SB12P-colour no.-50     % 27 cm  /  100 pcs     SB12P-colour no.

% 23 cm  /  100 pcs     SB10P-colour no.
% 12 cm  /  100 pcs     SB5P-colour no.

Metallic Strong Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     SB14M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14M-colour no.-50     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     SB14M-colour no.
% 27 cm  /  10 pcs     SB12M-colour no.-10     % 27 cm  /  50 pcs     SB12M-colour no.-50     % 27 cm  /  100 pcs     SB12M-colour no.

% 23 cm  /  100 pcs     SB10M-colour no.
% 12 cm  /  100 pcs     SB5M-colour no.

005J 005 007J 081J 080

001J 074R 083A 103 003

005J 005 007J 081 006

011 083C 103 102J 019

package100 pcs

package50 pcs

package10 pcs

Strong
balloons
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Advent Calendars

1.   Advent calendar     1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA9    KA9-KARTON
2.   Advent calendar    3.5 - 13 x 3.5 - 13  x 3.5 - 8 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA4    KA4-KARTON

2

1
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Advent calendar     24 x 23.5 - 44 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4
KA8    KA8-KARTON
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Advent calendar     24 x 23.5 - 44 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4
KA8    KA8-KARTON

Advent calendar     23 x 15 x 9.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4
KA3    KA3-KARTON
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1 2

3 4

1.   Advent calendar     6 - 8 x 13.5 - 15 x 6 - 8 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA6    KA6-KARTON
2.   Advent calendar     10 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     KA2-019ME    KA2-019ME-KARTON

3.   Advent calendar     5 x 11 x 5 cm - 7 x 11 x 5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA1    KA1-KARTON
4.   Advent calendar    8 x 18 x 6.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     KA5    KA5-KARTON
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Costumes

1.   Collar     1 pc  /  ^ 10     KO1    KO1-KARTON
2.   Headband     34.5 x 22 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP10-019    OP10-019-KARTON

3.   Collar     1 pc  /  ^ 10     KO2    KO2-KARTON
4.   Headband     17.5 x 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP12    OP12-KARTON

5.   Santa’s hat    % 10 -  30 cm,  # 70 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     PH7    PH7-KARTON
6.   Headband     25 x 19 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP16-076J    OP16-076J-KARTON

7.   Headband     18 x 21 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP15-007    OP15-007-KARTON
8.   Temporary tattoos     13 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT7    TAT7-KARTON

9.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-1    SKR3-1-KARTON
10.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-2    SKR3-2-KARTON
11.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-1    SKR1-1-KARTON
12.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-2    SKR1-2-KARTON

4

5

6 7

1

2

3

8 9 10 11 12
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Gift accessories

1.   Gift boxes     9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 40     PDP3    PDP3-KARTON
2.   Gift boxes     9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 40     PDP2    PDP2-KARTON

3.   Gift boxes    9 x 47 x 9 cm, 7 x 37 x 7 cm  /  2 pcs    PDP1
4.   Gift bag     18 x 25 x 10.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP18    TNP18-KARTON

5.   Gift bag     11 x 36 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP21    TNP21-KARTON
6.   Gift bag     32.5 x 26.5 x 11.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP19-082    TNP19-082-KARTON

7.   Gift bag     20.5 x 30 x 10.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP16    TNP16-KARTON
8.   Gift bag     31.5 x 27 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP20    TNP20-KARTON

9.   Gift bag     32.5 x 26.5 x 11.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP19-012B    TNP19-012B-KARTON

4 5 6

7 8 9

1 2 3



88

1.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP19    PAP19-KARTON
2.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP20    PAP20-KARTON
3.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP21    PAP21-KARTON

4.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP22    PAP22-KARTON
5.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP16    PAP16-KARTON
6.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     PAP17    PAP17-KARTON

7.   Wrapping paper    70 x 200 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 25     PAPZ1    PAPZ1-KARTON
8.   Wrapping paper    68.5 x 100 cm  /  1 pc     PAPD-1

9.   Christmas stickers     2 - 7 x 2 - 6.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP6    NP6-KARTON
10.   Christmas stickers     4.5 - 9 cm x 2.5 - 7.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP4    NP4-KARTON

11.   Christmas stickers     6.5 - 8.5 cm x 3 - 6.5  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP3    NP3-KARTON
12.   Christmas stickers     5.5 - 8 cm x 4.5 - 7.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     NP2    NP2-KARTON

8

1 2 3 4

9 10 11 12

5 6 7
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1.   Gift bag     14 x 20.5 x 8 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP17    TNP17-KARTON
2.   Gift bag     25 x 38 x 11 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     TNP14    TNP14-KARTON

3.   Gift bag     18.5 x 28.5 x 8 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     TNP13    TNP13-KARTON
4.   Gift bags     14 x 18 x 8 cm, 20 x 27 x 10 cm, 24 x 32 x 10 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP7    TNP7-KARTON

5.   Gift bag     25 x 11 x 27 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 25     TNP3-031    TNP3-031-KARTON
6.   Gift bag     25 x 11 x 27 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 25     TNP2-031    TNP2-031-KARTON
7.   Jute sack     40 x 55 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WRJ2-008    WRJ2-008-KARTON
8.   Jute sack     30 x 42 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WRJ1-008    WRJ1-008-KARTON

9.   Treat bags     13 x 14cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     TNSP9    TNSP9-KARTON

1 2 3
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1.   Paper tags     4 - 8.5 x 6 - 7 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ19    ZDZ19-KARTON
2.   Paper tags     4 - 6.5 x 4 - 12 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ21    ZDZ21-KARTON
3.   Paper tags     4 - 7 x 5 - 7.5 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ20    ZDZ20-KARTON

4.   Paper tags     4.5 - 7.5 x 6 - 8.5 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ22    ZDZ22-KARTON
5.   Paper tags     3.5 - 6.5 x 8 - 10 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ18    ZDZ18-KARTON

6.   Paper tags     9 x 4 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ23    ZDZ23-KARTON
7.   Paper tags     1.8 x 7 cm, 3.9 x 7 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 40     ZDZ1    ZDZ1-KARTON

8.   Baker’s twine     $   50 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     SZN1-colour no.    SZN1-colour no.-KARTON
9.   Jute twine     $  10 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     SZJ1    SZJ1-KARTON

10.   Decorative set     ribbon:  $  10 m,  #  0.5 cm, rosette: %  8 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     PRS2-007    PRS2-007-KARTON
11.   Decorative set     ribbon:  $  10 m,  #  0.5 cm, rosette: %  7 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 24     PRS1-colour no.    PRS1-colour no.-KARTON

007 019

1 2 3

4 5 6

10 11

007 010

7 8 9
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1.   Decorative tape     #   1 -1.5 cm  /  $   10 m  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 24     DTP2    DTP2-KARTON
2.   Decorative tape     #   1 -1.5 cm  /  $   10 m  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 24     DTP5    DTP5-KARTON

3.   Plastic ribbon     #   0.5 cm  /  $   10 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 80     PRB5-10-colour no.    PRB5-10-colour no.-KARTON
4.   Wooden pegs     #   3 cm  /  20 pcs  /  ^ 50     KLD-colour no.    KLD-colour no.-KARTON

5.   Wooden pegs     #   3.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     KDD-colour no.    KDD-colour no.-KARTON

019 018
1 2 3

008 100 010 100

4 5
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Christmas decorations
1

2

3

4

6

1.   Fringe garland     135 x 20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-018    FG1-018-KARTON
2.   Fringe garland     135 x 20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-019    FG1-019-KARTON

3.   Garland    200 x 16.5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL28    GL28-KARTON
4.   Garland    170 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL29    GL29-KaARTON
5.   Garland    300 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL27    GL27-KARTON

6.   Banner     150 x 10.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL53-019M    GRL53-019M-KARTON

5
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1.   Garland    130 x 15 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL24-019ME    GL24-019ME-KARTON
2.   Garland   215 x 13 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FLG13-019M    FLG13-019M-KARTON
3.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-019M    GLS8-019M-KARTON
4.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-018M    GLS8-018M-KARTON
5.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-019R    GLS8-019R-KARTON

6.   Wooden banner    87 x 17 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     GRL89-100    GRL89-100-KARTON
7.   Wooden garland    127 x 10.5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     GL22-100    GL22-100-KARTON

2

3

4

5

1

6

7
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1.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK25-000    RPK25-000-KARTON
2.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK25-086    RPK25-086-KARTON
3.   Rosettes     % 24 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     RPK24-019    RPK24-019-KARTON

4.   Rosettes     % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     RPK20-001J    RPK20-001J-KARTON
5.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-007    KB10-007-KARTON

% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-007    KB20-007-KARTON     % 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB30-007    KB30-007-KARTON
% 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB40-007    KB40-007-KARTON

6.   Pinata     10.5 x 9.5 x 3.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 25     PIN5    PIN5-KARTON
7.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-008    KB10-008-KARTON

%20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-008    KB20-008-KARTON     % 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB30-008    KB30-008-KARTON
% 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB40-008    KB40-008-KARTON

8.   Pinata     44.5 x 42.5 x 9 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 4     PIN15    PIN15-KARTON
9.   Metal hanging decoration    3 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     ZDM4    ZDM4-KARTON
10.   Metal hanging decoration    5 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     ZDM3    ZDM3-KARTON

11.   Wooden hanging decoration      6.5 - 10 cm x 7 - 8.5 cm   /  10 pcs  /  ^ 24     ZDD5-100    ZDD5-100-KARTON
12.   Wooden place card      6 x 5 cm   /  10 pcs  /  ^ 20     WS1-100    WS1-100-KARTON

1 2 3

4 5

6 7 8

9 10 11 12
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9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

1.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-013    BP2-15-013-KARTON
2.   Paper bauble     8 x 12 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP5-12-013    BP5-12-013-KARTON

3.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-074    BP2-15-074-KARTON
4.   Paper bauble     8 x 12 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP5-12-074    BP5-12-074-KARTON

5.   Paper bauble     10 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP4-15-012B    BP4-15-012B-KARTON
6.   Paper bauble     10 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP4-15-086    BP4-15-086-KARTON
7.   Paper bauble     13.2 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP2-15-082    BP2-15-082-KARTON
8.   Paper bauble     18 x 15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP1-15-082    BP1-15-082-KARTON
9.   Paper baubles      8 - 18. 5 x 12 - 16.5 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 48      ZBP1    ZBP1-KARTON

10.   Paper bauble     24 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-24-012B    BP3-24-012B-KARTON
11.   Paper bauble     20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-20-012B    BP3-20-012B-KARTON
12.   Paper bauble     15 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48      BP3-15-012B    BP3-15-012B-KARTON
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019M 018M 007M

019 008 010

1.   Paper hanging decoration     % 15 cm, 20 cm, 25 cm   /  6 pcs  /  ^ 30     ZSC4-017    ZSC4-017-KARTON
2.   Paper haging decoration     % 15 cm, 20 cm, 25 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 30      ZSC4-019    ZSC4-019-KARTON

3.   Paper decorations     % 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-30-colour no.    GWP1-30-colour no.-KARTON
 % 45 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-45-colour no.    GWP1-45-colour no.-KARTON
% 70 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-70-colour no.    GWP1-70-colour no.-KARTON

4.   Paper decorations     37 x 35 cm, 33 x 31 cm, 28.5 x 27.5 cm, 16 x 15 cm, 14 x 13.5 cm, 12 x 11.5 cm 
6 pcs  /  ^ 40     DWG1-colour no.    DWG1-colour no.-KARTON

5.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     TG1-019M    TG1-019M-KARTON
6.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     TG1-018M    TG1-018M-KARTON

7.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     TG1-008    TG1-008-KARTON

5 6 7

1 2

3

4
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1.   Decorative stocking     15.5 x 34 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ4-008Z    SJ4-008Z-KARTON
2.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ1-008    SJ1-008-KARTON
3.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ2-008    SJ2-008-KARTON
4.   Decorative stocking     23 x 39.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24      SJ3-008    SJ3-008-KARTON

5.   Paper decorations     17 x 10.3 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     DS1-010    DS1-010-KARTON
6.   Hanging decoration     %  20 cm, 28 cm   /  2 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDM1-019ME    ZDM1-019ME-KARTON
7.   Hanging decoration     %  20 cm, 28 cm   /  2 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDM2-019ME    ZDM2-019ME-KARTON

8.   Glass candle holders     % 10 cm  / 4 pcs  /  ^ 16      KSS10    KSS10-KARTON
9.   Glass decoration     % 10 cm  / 4 pcs  /  ^ 12      KS10    KS10-KARTON

10.   Hanging decoration     26.5 x 25 cm - 35 x 33 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDD4-100    ZDD4-100-KARTON
11.   Hanging decoration     26.5 x 25 cm - 35 x 33 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 20     ZDD4-100-019    ZDD4-100-019-KARTON

12.   Wooden letters     $  9.5 - 26.5 cm,  #  19 - 23 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 12     DL1-letter-008    DL1-letter-008-KARTON

8 9

10 11

5 6 7

1 2 3 4

12
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1.   LED lights     $  5 m + 3 m extra , 10 bulbs  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     LEDC1-099    LEDC1-099-KARTON
2.   LED lights     $  5 m + 3 m extra , 10 bulbs  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     LEDC2    LEDC2-KARTON

3.   LED lights     $  5 m + 3 m extra , 10 bulbs  /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     LEDC2-008    LEDC2-008-KARTON
4.   LED lights     $  190 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     LEDC4    LEDC4-KARTON

5.   LED lights     $  10 m, 100 bulbs  /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     SZNURLED    SZNURLED-KARTON
6.   LED lights     $  140 cm, 10 bulbs  /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     LEDC3    LEDC3-KARTON

1 2

3 4

5 6
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1.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT4-019    GNT4-019-KARTON
2.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT4-018    GNT4-018-KARTON
3.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT3-018    GNT3-018-KARTON
4.   Backdrop     100 x 245 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GNT3-019    GNT3-019-KARTON

5.   Backdrop     100 x 210 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 8     GNT1-019    GNT1-019-KARTON
6.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019    CRT-019-KARTON

18.5 x 400 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT2-019    CRT2-019-KARTON
7.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-colour no.    CRT-colour no.-KARTON

1 2 3

4 5

6 7
019ME 007018
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Christmas table

1.   Napkins     14.5 x 15.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK19    SPK19-KARTON
2.   Napkins     16 x 15 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK17    SPK17-KARTON

3.   Napkins     8 x 15.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK18    SPK18-KARTON
4.   Napkins     13 x 13.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK20    SPK20-KARTON

5.   Napkins     13 x 16 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK14    SPK14-KARTON
6.   Napkins     16 x 16.5 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK8    SPK8-KARTON

7.   Napkins     32 x 32 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-84-081PJ-019ME    SP33-84-081PJ-019ME-KARTON
8.   Napkins     16.5 x 16.5 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-39-019

9.   Paper straws     # 19.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     symbol    symbol-KARTON
10.   Cupcake wrappers     4.8 x 7.6 x 4.6 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^ 50     FM19    FM19-KARTON

11.   Topper     8.5 - 19 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 40     KPT63    KPT63-KARTON
12.   Topper     11.5 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     KPM19-colour no.    KPM19-colour no.-KARTON

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10

11 12

SPP2-007 SPP1-007 SPP5M-018

019B 018B
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1.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP34-colour no.    TPP34-colour no.-KARTON
2.   Wooden confetti    2 x 2 cm  /  50 pcs  /  ^ 40     KONS2-100    KONS2-100-KARTON
3.   Wooden confetti    2 x 2 cm  /  50 pcs  /  ^ 40     KONS3-100    KONS3-100-KARTON

4.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP11-colour no.    TPP11-colour no.-KARTON
5.   Confetti    1 cm  /  30 g  /  ^ 40     KONS6    KONS6-KARTON

6.   Wooden place card      6 x 5 cm   /  10 pcs  /  ^ 20     WS1-100    WS1-100-KARTON
7.   Wooden rings for napkins     6 x 7.5  cm, ring hole:  % 4 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 48     OS2-100    OS2-100-KARTON

8.   Wooden place cards     % 4.5 - 6.5 cm  /  6 pcs     WDP1     20 pcs     WDP3
9.   Wooden stands    #  1 cm,  % 10 - 12 cm  /  2 pcs     WDP2

10.   Jute table runner     50 x 250 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     BJ4-008    BJ4-008-KARTON
11.   Jute table runner     28 x 275 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     BJ3    BJ3-KARTON
12.   Jute table runner     28 x 275 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     BJ1    BJ1-KARTON

13.   Jute table runner     28 x 500 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     BJ2    BJ2-KARTON

018 019 019R

018ME 019ME



105

1.   Glass candle holder     7 x 8 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS1-019R    SS1-019R-KARTON
2.   Glass candle holder     5.5 x 6 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS2-019R    SS2-019R-KARTON
3.   Glass candle holder     6 x 3 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS3-019R    SS3-019R-KARTON

4.   Sphere candle     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs     SKUMET60-019-OP
5.   Sphere candle     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs     SKUMET80-019-OP

6.   Glass candle holder     7 x 8 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS1-018M    SS1-018M-KARTON
7.   Glass candle holder     5.5 x 6 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS2-018M    SS2-018M-KARTON
8.   Glass candle holder     6 x 3 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     SS3-018M    SS3-018M-KARTON

9.   Sphere candle     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs     SKUMET60-018-OP
10.   Sphere candle     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs     SKUMET80-018-OP

11.   Pillar candle     #  15 cm      % 6 cm  /  6 pcs     SKKMET-019D-OP
12.   Pillar candle     #  12 cm      % 6 cm  /  6 pcs     SKKMET-colour no.-OP

13.   Glass box     9 x 5.5 x 4 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     PKWS1-019ME    PKWS1-019ME-KARTON
14.   Candle holder     #  22 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 6     SWM1-019    SWM1-019-KARTON

15.   Taper candle     #  24 cm  /  10 pcs     symbol
16.   Taper candle     #  29 cm  /  10 pcs     SDMET-019

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

15 16

11 12 13 14
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106

1.   Superhero Suitcase     8 x 22 x 22.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 6     WL1    WL1-KARTON
2.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-1    SKR1-1-KARTON
3.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR1-2    SKR1-2-KARTON
4.   Socks     size: 27 - 30  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-1    SKR3-1-KARTON

5.   Socks     size: 31 - 34  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SKR3-2    SKR3-2-KARTONv
6.   Pillow     39 x 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 5     MA4    MA4-KARTON
7.   Pillow     36 x 51 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 5     MA2    MA2-KARTON
8.   Pillow     60 x 38 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 5     MA5    MA5-KARTON
9.   Pillow     42 x 32 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 5     MA6    MA6-KARTON

10.   Pillow     34 x 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 20     MA1    MA1-KARTON
11.   Carpet     103 x 61 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 5     DYW1    DYW1-KARTON

Gift ideas

6 7 8

1 2 43 5

9 10 11
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1.   Cap     19.5 x 19.5 x 9.5 cm, % 19 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 30     PH1    PH1-KARTON
2.   Cap     19.5 x 19.5 x 9.5 cm, % 19 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 30     PH4    PH4-KARTON
3.   Cap     19.5 x 19.5 x 9.5 cm, % 19 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 30     PH6    PH6-KARTON

4.   Wall decoration     20 x 11 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 25     DNS1-019    DNS1-019-KARTON
5.   Card with enamel pin     card: 10.5 x 14.8 cm, pin: 2.5 x 3.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     KAR1    KAR1-KARTON
6.   Card with enamel pin     card: 10.5 x 14.8 cm, pin: 3 x 4.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     KAR2    KAR2-KARTON

7.   Frame with poster     20 x 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM2-008    RAM2-008-KARTON
8.   Frame with poster     13 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM1-008    RAM1-008-KARTON
9.   Frame with poster     13 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM1-100    RAM1-100-KARTON

10.   Frame with poster     20 x 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM2-100    RAM2-100-KARTON
11.   Frame with poster     30 x 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM3-008    RAM3-008-KARTON
12.   Frame with poster     30 x 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     RAM3-100    RAM3-100-KARTON

1 2 3
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Business hours:

Monday - Friday
8 am - 4 pm

Piskorskiego 11
70-809 Szczecin
Poland

bok@partydeco.com

+ 48 91 433 81 97
+ 48 91 488 78 93
+ 48 91 433 42 26

WAREHOUSE

Business hours:

Monday - Friday
8 am - 4 pm

Panattoni Park Szczecin
PartyDeco
Kablowa 1
70-895 Szczecin
Poland

SHOWROOM WARSAW

Business hours:

Monday - Friday 
8 am - 4 pm

Warszawska 654
05-850 Wojcieszyn
Poland

+ 48 667 447 442

COMPLAINTS DEPARTMENT 
+ 48 601 781 554
+ 48 607 542 820

www.partydeco.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

ENGLISH SPEAKER 

+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 607 505 364
+ 48 725 700 633
+ 48 601 182 506
+ 48 783 240 340

POLISH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 609 868 585
+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 607 505 364 
+ 48 725 700 633
+ 48 607 542 821
+ 48 601 182 506
+ 48 783 240 340

FRENCH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 542 821

GERMAN SPEAKER

+ 48 609 868 585

ITALIAN SPEAKER

+ 48 607 505 364

SPANISH SPEAKER

+ 48 725 700 633

SALES DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH SPEAKER 

+ 48 605 638 373
+ 48 603 570 590
+ 48 721 206 203
+ 48 697 263 265
+ 48 695 448 443
+ 48 601 716 523
+ 48 669 906 904
+ 48 607 119 115
+ 48 691 267 269
+ 48 781 336 331

POLISH SPEAKER

+ 48 721 448 443
+ 48 697 336 332 
+ 48 721 224 228 
+ 48 725 706 704 
+ 48 667 447 442 

GERMAN SPEAKER

+ 48 669 560 470

+ 48 502 575 879

FRENCH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 119 115 
+ 48 669 114 112 

ITALIAN SPEAKER

+ 48 605 638 373 




